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Price
135.875 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-7.80% (-11.50)

US0545402085
ACLS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

4,398 EUR
S&P 500

135.75 USD (200)
135.98 USD (100)
142.15 USD
143.06 USD
135.585 USD
147.37 USD
139.562318 USD
585,542
81,612,332.65
21,494
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0545402085&ID_NOTATION=254835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0545402085&ID_NOTATION=254835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ef1e007b25e45ce6ba140a18b4795e3bab50a6c0258a507a4baa1c2554e74e2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b73a9177570f4dcf&time=1721331438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0d46c1018cb7786b3f1ffe17076da8f9ed77487ace704ca1548ef8fbf960432&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4c9a177eaea3ab9a&time=1721331438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4bb956d2f777cbae486a625b1af7da1431e104a7c52cadbcfb730a21092e75&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71928c47553968f88&time=1721331438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fedd4ce5e858ae781ffb5e8d41fa77674226a424c6e3432b093b993aa527a84&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=721ff4b7f5614edb0&time=1721331438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6f6cd3e831ec11252b8b4d07af805a3a3844d3dc2d4b3c67bf376e9a99136a4&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=527742e7c9f574faf&time=1721331438&tool=RSC

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:22:05

Price
135.875 USD

Difference

General attributes

-7.80% (-11.50)

ISIN US0545402085
Symbol ACLS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,398 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.75 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 135.98 USD (100)
Open 142.15 USD
High 143.06 USD
Low 135.585 USD
Close (prev. day) 147.37 USD
VWAP 139.562318 USD
Volume (pcs) 585,542
Trading volume 81,612,332.65
Number of trades 21,494
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +23.19% -18.06% +327.16%
Perf (abs.) +27.74 -3248  +112.87
Beta 2.47 2.46 2.02
Volatility 44.36 4522 54.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  21:19 123.45 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  11:46 134.05 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/  21:22 135.875 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  16:02 129.70 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  13:42 128.00 EUR

148.714 USD (653,154
137.597 USD (610,320
117.702 USD (549,899

158.610 USD (2024/07/10

93.770 USD (2024/04/22

)
)
)
135.680 USD (599,744)
)
)
)
)

(
201.000 USD (2023/08/01
(

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

0.00

81.61

0.00

0.03

93.770 USD (2024/04/22

Number of
trades

32

21,494
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324730054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165180617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164880129

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:30 125.50 EUR 0.00 5
17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:01 134.45EUR 0.00 1
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324878305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526246

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

axcelis

Company Profile

Contact Details
AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES

Cherry Hill Drive 108 01915-1053 Beverly
Telefon: +1 (978) 787-4000

Fax: +1 (978) 787-3000

E-mail: -
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